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 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 50 17  18  52

Science & Arts with Maths B.Ed. Final Year Science & Arts with Maths2022 - 2023

 1
ANJALI SHARMA KHADAK 

SHYAM

MEENA 

KAUSHIK 20/09/2000 GEN F221117112075 2022 - 2023
***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027623

 2
ANKUSH 

GURJAR
JAGDISH 

PRASAD 

GURJAR

VIRMA DEVI
11/12/2000 GEN M221117112076 2022 - 2023

***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027604

 3
ANURADHA 

KUMARI
SHREE LAL 

MAHATO

INDU DEVI
15/11/1996 GEN F221117112077 2022 - 2023

509.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027625

 4
ARTI BABU RAM PUSHPA

10/03/1999 GEN F221117112078 2022 - 2023
***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027626

 5
ASHUTOSH 

KUMAR
YUGAL 

KISHOR JHA

KANAK 

RASHMI 25/02/1995 GEN M221117112079 2022 - 2023
***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027605

 6
BABITA LAKHMI 

CHAND

SHYAM WATI
18/10/1999 GEN F221117112080 2022 - 2023

501.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027627

 7
BOBY KARTAR 

SINGH

SARITA
15/04/2000 GEN M221117112179 2022 - 2023

483.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027606

 8
CHARUL 

NAYYAR
S K NAYYAR SAROJ 

NAYYAR 11/12/1985 GEN F221117112081 2022 - 2023
470.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027628

 9
DEEPAK SHER SINGH KAMLESH

13/05/2000 GEN M221117112082 2022 - 2023
505.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027607
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 10
DEEPANSHU CHANDER 

PARKASH

SEEMA
17/06/1998 SC M221117112083 2022 - 2023

***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027608

 11
DEEPIKA KIRPAL SINGH KRISHNA

09/02/2000 GEN F221117112133 2022 - 2023
488.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027629

 12
DEEPIKA 

KUMARI
SHISHPAL 

SINGH BHATI

TARA WATI
28/03/2000 GEN F221117112193 2022 - 2023

466.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027630

 13
DEVICHARAN 

KOLI
HARI KOLI RAMPATI 

KOLI 01/01/2001 GEN M221117112084 2022 - 2023
***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027609

 14
DIVYA PRIYA ABHAY NATH 

JHA

PUSHPA JHA
20/12/1988 GEN F221117112085 2022 - 2023

490.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027631

 15
GAURAV 

SODWAL
MAHESH 

CHAND 

SODWAL

LAXMI DEVI
03/09/2002 GEN M221117112086 2022 - 2023

500.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027610

 16
HEMA DINESH GEETA DEVI

18/05/2002 GEN F221117112087 2022 - 2023
511.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027632

 17
HIMANSHI POHAP SINGH ANURADHA

03/01/2000 GEN F221117112088 2022 - 2023
528.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027634

 18
JYOTI ASHOK 

KUMAR

SANTOSH
02/01/2000 GEN F221117112089 2022 - 2023

520.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027635
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 19
JYOTI RAM KISHAN RAJ KUMARI

21/09/2000 GEN F221117112090 2022 - 2023
531.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027636

 20
KANHAIYA NABAV SINGH LAKSHMI 

DEVI 04/07/2002 GEN M221117112180 2022 - 2023
508.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027611

 21
KM ARTI 

SHARMA
HEM KUMAR 

SHARMA

KRISHNA 

SHARMA 18/07/2002 GEN F221117112091 2022 - 2023
497.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027637

 22
KM BHOOMIKA UMESH ASHA

10/06/1998 GEN F221117112092 2022 - 2023
445.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027638

 23
KM NEERAJ 

SHARMA
SATYA DEV VIJAY DEVI

15/07/2003 GEN F221117112093 2022 - 2023
499.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027639

 24
KM. PINKI SURAJ BHAN USHA DEVI

31/08/1997 GEN F221117112094 2022 - 2023
526.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027640

 25
KOMAL JAGVIR PRABHA 

DEVI 03/08/2001 GEN F221117112095 2022 - 2023
523.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027641

 26
LAXMI DINESH GEETA DEVI

15/01/2000 GEN F221117112096 2022 - 2023
***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027642

 27
LEENA GARG UMESH GARG URMILA

25/10/1999 GEN F221117112097 2022 - 2023
557.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027643
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 28
MAYANK SINGH 

KATHERIA
VINOD KUMAR 

KATHERIA

SUMAN 

KATHERIA 31/03/1996 GEN M221117112098 2022 - 2023
485.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027612

 29
MEETA AHUJA HANISH 

AHUJA

SHARVANI
18/06/1999 GEN F221117112190 2022 - 2023

510.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027644

 30
MONIKA MUKESH 

TEWATIA

SUNITA
26/07/2000 GEN F221117112099 2022 - 2023

531.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027645

 31
MONIKA DIXIT KUMAR PAL USHA DEVI

26/04/1997 GEN F221117112100 2022 - 2023
498.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027646

 32
NANCY 

CHHABRA
CHANDER 

SHEKHAR

MEENA 

CHHABRA 04/11/1999 GEN F221117112181 2022 - 2023
516.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027647

 33
NARENDER 

NARWAT
RATTAN 

SINGH

MALWATI
18/04/1998 GEN M221117112101 2022 - 2023

497.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027613

 34
NEERAJ KUMAR ATAR SINGH RESHMA 

DEVI 01/07/1986 GEN M221117112102 2022 - 2023
488.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027614

 35
NEETU SHER SINGH GUDDI

13/05/1996 GEN F221117112103 2022 - 2023
534.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027648

 36
NEHA ZILE SINGH SHEELA

26/06/2000 GEN F221117112104 2022 - 2023
495.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027649
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 37
NEHA TEWATIA PRAVEEN 

TEWATIA

SNEHLATA
12/05/2000 GEN F221117112105 2022 - 2023

497.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027650

 38
NIDHI SUBHASH 

CHAND

SUNITA
14/06/2000 GEN F221117112134 2022 - 2023

543.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027651

 39
NIKHIL SINGH 

JAT
BHEEM SINGH 

JAT

JAGVIRI 

DEVI 17/05/2003 GEN M221117112106 2022 - 2023
488.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027615

 40
NISHA DAGAR PREM SINGH SUMAN DEVI

15/06/2000 GEN F221117112107 2022 - 2023
547.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027652

 41
NISHA KUMARI SURENDRA 

SINGH

SUNITA DEVI
13/03/1999 GEN F221117112108 2022 - 2023

***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027653

 42
PARUL SARVESH 

SHUKLA

SEEMA
02/07/2002 GEN F221117112109 2022 - 2023

552.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027654

 43
POOJA PARTAP 

SINGH

PAPPI
20/12/1994 GEN F221117112182 2022 - 2023

490.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027655

 44
POOJA JAIN ARVIND 

KUMAR JAIN

DEEPIKA 

JAIN 12/08/2000 GEN F221117112183 2022 - 2023
477.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027656

 45
POOJA 

SANGWAN
RAJVEER 

SINGH

DURGESH
25/05/2002 GEN F221117112110 2022 - 2023

521.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027657
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 46
POONAM DHARMPAL GEETA DEVI

03/08/2002 GEN F221117112111 2022 - 2023
515.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027658

 47
PRABAL 

SHARMA
ASHOK 

SHARMA

RAJRANI 

SHARMA 26/07/2001 GEN F221117112112 2022 - 2023
517.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027659

 48
PRIYA RAVINDER 

ATTRI

RAJ BALA
16/11/2000 GEN F221117112114 2022 - 2023

***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027660

 49
RAHUL KUMAR MUKESH 

SINGH JAT

LAXMI DEVI
15/07/2000 GEN M221117112115 2022 - 2023

501.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027617

 50
RAJ RANI 

TANWER
SUNDER LAL 

TANWER

PHOOL WATI
30/08/1996 SC F221117112116 2022 - 2023

475.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027661

 51
RAJESH 

KAUSHIK
VIJAY KUMAR KAMLESH

04/09/2000 GEN M221117112117 2022 - 2023
***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027618

 52
RAKESH 

SHARMA
AJIT SHARMA MADHU 

SHARMA 03/06/1999 GEN M221117112118 2022 - 2023
***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027619

 53
REKHA KUMARI BHARAT LAL 

VASHIST

SHANTI DEVI
08/08/1990 GEN F221117112119 2022 - 2023

***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027662

 54
SACHIN KUMAR RAMNIWAS GUDDI DEVI

08/03/2003 GEN M221117112135 2022 - 2023
***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027620
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 55
SANJU VIRENDER 

SINGH

MEM WATI
22/04/1998 GEN F221117112120 2022 - 2023

***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027663

 56
SHEETAL RAJESH 

KUMAR

GEETA
28/02/1999 GEN F221117112121 2022 - 2023

514.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027665

 57
SHEETAL SUBE SINGH GEETA

01/01/1999 GEN F221117112137 2022 - 2023
534.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027664

 58
SHEIKH IMRANA 

BEGUM
IFTIKHAR 

AHMED 

SHEIKH

NAZRANA 

BEGUM 04/01/1994 GEN F221117112122 2022 - 2023
513.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027666

 59
SHIKHA SUBE SINGH SHAKUNATL

A 07/10/1998 GEN F221117112123 2022 - 2023
524.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027667

 60
SHREYA SINGH SUNIL KUMAR 

SINGH

AMITA 

SINGH 23/09/1999 GEN F221117112124 2022 - 2023
501.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027668

 61
SMRITI SINHA KIRAN KUMAR 

SINHA

NIRA SINHA
25/09/1976 GEN F221117112125 2022 - 2023

***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027670

 62
SONIA RAJBIR RANI DEVI

22/10/1996 SC F221117112126 2022 - 2023
509.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027671

 63
SONIYA RAJENDER SHAKUNTLA

26/02/2001 GEN F221117112127 2022 - 2023
472.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027672
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 64
SONIYA 

DHANKAR
SUBHASH 

CHAND

SUMAN LATA
10/08/1999 GEN F221117112128 2022 - 2023

***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027673

 65
SONY PANDEY RAMESH 

CHAND 

PANDEY

RAJ KUMARI 

PANDEY 15/04/1999 GEN F221117112138 2022 - 2023
524.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027674

 66
SUMMY KUMARI SURENDRA 

THAKUR

LALITA DEVI
06/07/2001 GEN F221117112129 2022 - 2023

477.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027675

 67
SUSHMA NAKUL DEV 

SHARMA

INDU WATI
09/11/1990 GEN F221117112130 2022 - 2023

462.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027676

 68
TIRATH MOOL BEHARI 

YADAV

MUNNI DEVI
28/07/1998 GEN M221117112184 2022 - 2023

***

700
RE-APPEARB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027621

 69
VANDANA 

SHARMA
KRISHAN 

GOPAL

KUSUM LATA
12/01/2000 GEN F221117112140 2022 - 2023

489.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027677

 70
VIRENDER 

SOLANKI
JEET MAL 

SOLANKI

GEETA DEVI
08/04/1993 GEN M221117112185 2022 - 2023

503.00

700
PASSB.Ed.  Ist Year 8027622
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